Adult Study Abroad in Kyoto (May-June 2026) - Sample Schedule

Monday, May 11, 2026 Tuesday, May 12,2026 Wednesday, May 13,2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026 Saturday, May 16, 2026 Sunday, May 17, 2026
(Day 1) (Day 2) (Day 3) (Day 4) (Day 5) (Day 6) (Day 7)
Class Topic #1 Class Topic #1 Class Topic #1 Class Topic #1 . . . . . .
‘IMMERSIVE ADVENTURE | ‘IMMERSIVE ADVENTURE | ‘IMMERSIVE ADVENTURE | ‘IMMERSIVE ADVENTURE °pé'°':ja' G“,'djd Ul °pt|'_|°“al G,‘,",de'f U:Lld
- READING KYOTO’ - READING KYOTO’ - READING KYOTO’ - READING KYOTO’ ar g“s '3 apan °'(%”'J' ll" )ara
AV | Lecture by Kevin Riordan | Lecture by Kevin Riordan | Lecture by Kevin Riordan | Lecture by Kevin Riordan (One-day) ne-day
Campus Tour
s :
Q Welcome Lunch | I Lunch @ TUJ Independent Lunch Lunch @ TUJ Free Time
i OR OR
PM Survival Japanese Lecture.-relate.d Survival Japanese Lecture-related
Lesson 1 Local Field Trip Lesson 2 Local Field Trip Eree Time Free Time
Monday, May 18, 2026 Tuesday, May 19,2026 Wednesday, May 20,2026 = Thursday, May 21, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026 Saturday, May 23, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026
(Day 8) (Day 9) (Day 10) (Day 11) (Day 12) (Day 13) (Day 14)
Class Topic #2 Class Topic #2 Class Topic #2 Class Topic #2
‘SEEING IMPERMANENCE:| ‘SEEING IMPERMANENCE: | ‘SEEING IMPERMANENCE: | ‘SEEING IMPERMANENCE: Optional Guided Tour: Optional Guided Tour:
AM EXPERIENCING "MONO EXPERIENCING "MONO EXPERIENCING "MONO EXPERIENCING "MONO Okayama-jo, Korakuen, Pure Land Buddhism,
NO AWARE" THROUGH NO AWARE" THROUGH NO AWARE" THROUGH NO AWARE" THROUGH Kurashiki Stone Buddha Hiking
\{z\ IMAGE-MAKING’ IMAGE-MAKING’ IMAGE-MAKING’ IMAGE-MAKING’ (One-day) (One-day)
N Lecture by Lecture by Lecture by Lecture by Free Time
Shinya B Watanabe Shinya B Watanabe Shinya B Watanabe Shinya B Watanabe OR OR
Independent Lunch I Lunch @ TUJ | Independent Lunch I Lunch @ TUJ |
PN | on-campus Workshop on Lecture-related On-campus Workshop on Lecture-related Free Time Free Time
Kyoto Biz 1 Local Field Trip Kyoto Biz 2 Local Field Trip
Monday, May 25, 2026 Tuesday, May 26,2026 Wednesday, May 27,2026 Thursday, May 28, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 Saturday, May 30, 2026 Sunday, May 31, 2026
(Day 15) (Day 16) (Day 17) (Day 18) (Day 19) (Day 20) (Day 21)
Class Topic #3 Class Topic #3 Class Topic #3 Class Topic #3 |
‘EXPERIENTIAL DEEP- ‘EXPERIENTIAL DEEP- ‘EXPERIENTIAL DEEP- ‘EXPERIENTIAL DEEP- Optional Weekend Trip:
AM DIVE INTO ZEN & DIVE INTO ZEN & DIVE INTO ZEN & DIVE INTO ZEN & Gero Onsen, Gifu (Overnight)
RELATED BUDDHISM IN RELATED BUDDHISM IN RELATED BUDDHISM IN RELATED BUDDHISM IN
P KYOTO & ENVIRONS’ KYOTO & ENVIRONS’ KYOTO & ENVIRONS’ KYOTO & ENVIRONS’
% lecture by lecture by lecture by lecture by Free Time
- David Satterwhite David Satterwhite David Satterwhite David Satterwhite OR OR
P Independent Lunch Lunch @ TUJ Independent Lunch Lunch @ TUJ Free Time Free Time
On-campus Workshop on Lecture-related On-campus Workshop on Lecture-related
World of Japanese Art 1 ecture-retate World of Japanese Art 1 ecture-rerate
Local Field Trip Local Field Trip Each optional weekend trip is limited to a maximum of
Monday, June 1, 2026 Tuesday, June 2,2026  Wednesday, June 3,2026 = Thursday, June 4, 2026 15 participants and is offered at a special rate
(Day 22) (Day 23) (Day 24) (Day 25) by Tours Japan.
A Class Topic #4 Class Topic #4 Class Topic #4 Class Topic #4
AM ‘THE ONCE AND FUTURE | ‘THE ONCE AND FUTURE | ‘THE ONCE AND FUTURE | ‘THE ONCE AND FUTURE
SAMURAI.FILM.’ SAMURAI.FILM.’ SAMURAI FILM’ SAMURAI FILM’ Sunday, June7, 2026
@ Lecture by Lori Morimoto | Lecture by Lori Morimoto | Lecture by Lori Morimoto | Lecture by Lori Morimoto
N | Lunch @ TUJ | I Lunch @ TUJ | Independent Lunch Independent Lunch Last D:;(;txzxersny
PM Cultural Activity Lecture-related Cultural Activity I Farewell Dinner TM"‘ Jﬂphll

(Group-based)

Local Field Trip

(Group-based)

]

Please note that this sample schedule is provided for reference only and may be adjusted as program details are finalized, without prior notice.




